

No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLA No. 734 of 2023 CRLA No. 776 of 2023 CRLA No. 781 of 2023 CRLA No. 786 of 2023 And CRLA No. 883 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. M.S.Pal, learned Senior Advocate, assisted by Mr. Lalit Sharma, Mr. Deep Prakash Bhatt, Mr. Saurav Adhikari, Mr. Chandra Sekhar Joshi, Advocates for the appellants.</p> <p>2. Mr. J.S. Virk, Deputy Advocate General alongwith Mr. Rakesh Joshi, Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p>3. List alongwith connected appeals on 24.10.2024.</p> <p>(Pankaj Purohit, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</p> <p style="text-align: right;">06.08.2024</p> <p>Kaushal</p>