

| SL. No | Date | Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures | COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS |
|--------|------|--|---|
| | | | <p>CRLA No.776 of 2023 With CRLA No.734 of 2023 CRLA No.781 of 2023 CRLA No.785 of 2023 CRLA No.786 of 2023 CRLA No.883 of 2023</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p>Ms. Nipushmola Joshi, learned counsel holding brief of Ms. Pushpa Joshi, learned senior counsel for the appellant in CRLA No.734 of 2023, Mr. Lalit Sharma with Ms. Anmol Sandhu, learned counsel for the appellant in CRLA No.776 of 2023 & CRLA No.781 of 2023, Mr. Deep Prakash Bhatt, learned counsel for the appellant in CRLA No.785 of 2023 & CRLA No.883 of 2023 and Mr. Vikas Anand, learned counsel for the appellant in CRLA No.786 of 2023.</p> <p>Mr. B.N. Molakhi, learned Deputy Advocate General for the State.</p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the appellants, list this case on 11.03.2026.</p> <p>(Siddhartha Sah, J.) (Ravindra Maithani, J.) 25.02.2026</p> <p>RS/BS</p> |